

---

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 69053471

---

Data publicarii	09.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 302,52 RON - 302,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 3P 3M buc 1 29.41 29.41 2 PRELUNGITOR 5P 5M buc 2 50.42 100.84 3 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 2 5.04 10.08 4 FARAS PVC buc 2 2.94 5.88 5 MATURA PVC buc 2 5.04 10.08 6 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 2 2.94 5.88 7 RIVEX CASA 4L buc 1 33.61 33.61 8 PRONTO LICHID PARCHET 750ML buc 1 10.92 10.92 9 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 1 6.72 6.72 10 CLOR 5L buc 1 10.08 10.08 11 PROSOP ROLA DADA 100 M buc 4 8.40 33.61 12 SANO APARAT WC buc 2 7.56 15.13 13 CHEIE INELARA DUBLA CR V 10X11MM buc 2 5.88 11.76 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET 80GR/500COLI top 1 18.49 18.49

---